

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 880/2024

Kota Development Authority

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Siddharth Enterprises

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Satya Narayan Kumawat

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/11/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list
after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J