

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 880/2024

Kota Development Authority

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Siddharth Enterprises

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Satya Narayan Kumawat
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

29/04/2025

As per office report, PF & notice filed but extra set not filed.

On doing the needful, let notices be issued to the unserved respondent(s), returnable on 09.07.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J